

DIVERSE MATERIALE INTRETINERE SI REPARATII

I.D.: 43965964

Data publicarii 11.09.19 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 33.192,10 RON - 33.192,10 RON

Descriere: 1 PAVAJ GRI SYM24 190 mp 28.32 5380.67 1022.33 6403.00 2 PAVAJ NEGRU SYM24 636 mp 37.23 23676.3 4498.5 28174.80 3 PAVAJ GRI SYM 15 11.5 mp 32.77 376.89 71.61 448.50 4 PAVAJ NEGRU SYM15 34.56 mp 41.22 1424.71 270.69 1695.40 5 CM 9 4 BUC 17.65 70.59 13.41 84.00 6 TEAVA RECT 40*30*2 18 ML 10.08 181.51 34.49 216.00 7 AGREGATE 6.5 MC 100.84 655.46 124.54 780.00 8 FIER 14- 6M 1 BUC 25.63 25.63 4.87 30.5 9 DISC FLEX125 2 BUC 3.36 6.72 1.28 8 10 PLASA FI4 2 BUC 66.39 132.77 25.23 158 11 BORDURA SYM37 28 BUC 6.3 176.47 33.53 210 12 SPUMA 1 BUC 26.05 26.05 4.95 31 13 CIMENT 36 BUC 19.24 692.77 131.63 824.4 14 FIER 12-6M 4 BUC 19.33 77.31 14.69 92 15 BORDURA SYM30 11 BUC 14.29 157.14 187 187 16 BOLTARI 20*20*50 25 BUC 5.04 126.05 23.95 150 17 CUIE 1 KG 5.04 5.04 0.96 6 TOTAL 33192.1 6306.5 39498.6